~new~
~new~
~new~
~new~
~new~

Our new email address is:
info@rereadusedbooks.com

we are OPEN at ournew location:
1626 Stittsville Main St.

title author section
Those Who Run in the SkAviaq Johnston Indigenous
From the Ashes: My StoryJesse Thistle Indigenous
Sojourners and Sundogs: Lee Maracle Indigenous
Namwayut--We Are All OIRobert Joseph Indigenous
How Two-Feather was SeC.J. Taylor Indigenous
Aboriginal Power: Clean EChris Henderson Indigenous
North American Indian MyCottie Burland Indigenous
Daughters of the Deer  Danielle Daniel Indigenous
Blood Sport Dick Francis Indigenous
Time Bomb: Canada and Douglas L. Bland Indigenous
Son of a Trickster (The TtEden Robinson Indigenous
Lie In Wait (Canaan Crim Eric Rickstad Indigenous
Last Car to Elysian FieldsJames Lee Burke Indigenous
Born with a Tooth Joseph Boyden,Boyden JosephIndigenous
Dreamcatchers : Myths arJulie V Gottlieb Indigenous
47,000 Beads Koja Adeyoha,Angel Adeyoha Indigenous
Wilderness man: The streLovat Dickson Indigenous
Thirty Indian Legends of (Margaret Benister,Margaret Ber Indigenous
Shamans and Kushtakas:Mary Giraudo Beck Indigenous
My Heart Fills With HappiMonique Gray Smith Indigenous
Speaking Our Truth: A JoMonique Gray Smith Indigenous
North Spirit Paulette Jiles Indigenous
Perfect Likeness: Two NoRichard Wagamese Indigenous
Dear Canada: These Are Ruby Slipperjack Indigenous
The Charlemagne PursuilSteve Berry Indigenous
Cibou Susan Young De Biagi Indigenous
X-Indian Chronicles: The Thomas M Yeahpau Indigenous
GREEN GRASS, RUNNII'Thomas. King Indigenous
Permanent Astonishment Tomson Highway Indigenous
Hunting by Stars: (A MarrUnknown Indigenous
Trickster Drift (Trickster T Unknown Indigenous
The Strangers Vermette, Katherena Indigenous

Page 1

location
FLOOR
CANADA RE
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
CANADA RE
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
Best Sellers
FLOOR
FLOOR
Best Sellers

price
$5.95
$6.25
$5.95
$6.95
$3.95
$6.95
$6.95
$6.50
$4.95
$5.50
$5.95
$5.50
$4.25
$4.95
$6.95
$5.50
$5.95
$4.50
$5.50
$2.50
$5.95
$6.95
$4.95
$4.50
$4.95
$5.50
$6.95
$5.95
$7.50
$5.50
$5.95
$7.50



