## Our new email address is: info@rereadusedbooks.com

## we are OPEN at ournew location: 1626 Stittsville Main St.

~new~	title	author	section	location	price
~new~	Those Who Run in the SI	Aviaq Johnston	Indigenous	FLOOR	\$5.95
~new~	From the Ashes: My Stor	Jesse Thistle	Indigenous	CANADA RE	\$6.25
~new~	Sojourners and Sundogs	:Lee Maracle	Indigenous	FLOOR	\$5.95
~new~	NamwayutWe Are All O	Robert Joseph	Indigenous	FLOOR	\$6.95
	How Two-Feather was Sa	∈C.J. Taylor	Indigenous	FLOOR	\$3.95
	Aboriginal Power: Clean	EChris Henderson	Indigenous	FLOOR	\$6.95
	North American Indian M	Cottie Burland	Indigenous	FLOOR	\$6.95
	Daughters of the Deer	Danielle Daniel	Indigenous	FLOOR	\$6.50
	Blood Sport	Dick Francis	Indigenous	FLOOR	\$4.95
	Time Bomb: Canada and	•	Indigenous	FLOOR	\$5.50
	Son of a Trickster (The T		Indigenous	CANADA RE	\$5.95
	Lie In Wait (Canaan Crim		Indigenous	FLOOR	\$5.50
	Last Car to Elysian Fields		Indigenous	FLOOR	\$4.25
	Born with a Tooth	Joseph Boyden, Boyden Joseph	_	FLOOR	\$4.95
	Dreamcatchers : Myths a		Indigenous	FLOOR	\$6.95
	47,000 Beads	Koja Adeyoha,Angel Adeyoha	Indigenous	FLOOR	\$5.50
	Wilderness man: The stra		Indigenous	FLOOR	\$5.95
		(Margaret Benister,Margaret Ber	•	FLOOR	\$4.50
	Shamans and Kushtakas	-	Indigenous	FLOOR	\$5.50
	My Heart Fills With Happ		Indigenous	FLOOR	\$2.50
	Speaking Our Truth: A Jo		Indigenous	FLOOR	\$5.95
	North Spirit	Paulette Jiles	Indigenous	FLOOR	\$6.95
	Perfect Likeness: Two NoRichard Wagamese		Indigenous	FLOOR	\$4.95
	Dear Canada: These Are		Indigenous	FLOOR	\$4.50
	The Charlemagne Pursui	<u> </u>	Indigenous	FLOOR	\$4.95
	Cibou	Susan Young De Biagi	Indigenous	FLOOR	\$5.50
	X-Indian Chronicles: The Thomas M Yeahpau		Indigenous	FLOOR	\$6.95
	GREEN GRASS, RUNNIIThomas. King Permanent Astonishment Tomson Highway		Indigenous	FLOOR	\$5.95
			Indigenous	Best Sellers	\$7.50
	Hunting by Stars: (A Mari		Indigenous	FLOOR	\$5.50
	Trickster Drift (Trickster T		Indigenous	FLOOR	\$5.95
	The Strangers	Vermette, Katherena	Indigenous	Best Sellers	\$7.50